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 1:52 PM 7/10/2018

  CME Boilermaking

100 Open

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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10037 Brett Westphal GS 20   1 3 15 15 15 15 8 8 9 24 8 5 12 36 40 8 5 12 49 48 6

12021 Shane Coumbe DT 340   2 2 17 17 14 7 10 27 7 27 9 7 10 37 38 7 48 37 9

08715 Joe Chalmers GS 23   3 6 11 11 13 6 11 22 6 1 20 42 10 6 11 53 37 1 2 17 57 70 2

10255 Adrian Krause DT 27   4 1 20 20 12 5 12 32 5 5 12 44 11 44 36 6 47 44 7

10892 Lachlan Meredith GS 4   5 14 3 3 11 3 4 12 5 8 12 8 36 15 38 8 15

09740 Brandon Bain GS 11   6 8 9 9 10 9 8 17 3 9 8 25 13 25 37 10 8 9 44 34 10

08021 Tyson Bryden GS 18   7 12 5 5 9 5 2 2 17 22 14 22 38 11 7 10 44 32 11

10882 Steve Reynolds DT 89   8 13 4 4 8 8 9 13 1 7 10 23 15 8 9 32 40 9 6 11 48 43 8

03566 Tony Connor AS 44   9 5 12 12 7 12 15 12 1 12 40 14 43 12 14

00369 Mark Burford Ad 9   10 4 13 13 6 13 14 10 7 20 2 20 38 13 42 20 13

07327 Joel Ettridge GS 76   11 11 6 6 5 4 13 19 13 4 13 32 3 2 17 49 37 4 10 7 50 56 5

08879 Nathan Chalmers GS 7   12 7 10 10 4 2 17 27 12 11 6 33 4 3 15 48 36 5 4 13 48 61 4

08940 Brad Geerts PP 82   13 15 2 2 3 10 7 9 11 13 4 13 5 9 8 21 37 12 9 8 42 29 12

07995 Trent Alers DT 14   14 9 8 8 2 3 15 23 10 3 15 38 6 4 13 51 38 3 3 15 53 66 3

06435 Josh Ryan Re SA1   15 10 7 7 1 1 20 27 9 6 11 38 7 1 20 -5 53 40 2 1 20 57 73 1
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  Asteel Powdercoaters

125 Heavy

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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12139 Glen Adams GS 57   1.1 14 3 3 16.2 13 4 7 8.2 13 4 11 9.1 13 4 15 38 29 38 15 29

09304 Jake Williams Bu 24   1.2 16.1 6 11 11 8.1 15 2 13 9.2 7 10 23 38 23 38 23 23

01649 David Sinagra DT 18   2.1 4 13 13 15.1 12 5 18 7.1 18 10.2 18 36 26 36 18 26

09354 Jade Walton DT 99   2.2 5 12 12 15.2 9 8 20 7.2 6 11 31 10.1 11 6 37 36 16 13 4 37 41 14

05624 Craig Mcintyre DT 5   3.2 14.1 7 10 10 6.1 2 17 27 11.1 7 10 37 35 15 7 10 37 47 11

10678 Steve Cunnold DT 8   3.1 9 8 8 14.2 12 5 13 6.2 11 6 19 11.2 19 35 25 35 19 25

12045 Rhys O'Connor DT 32   4.1 13.2 5.2 12.1 34 31 34 31

10212 Don Jones Bu 17   4.2 7 10 10 13.1 9 8 18 5.1 8 9 27 12.2 5 12 39 34 12 8 9 39 48 9

06191 Nathan Walton DT 51   5.1 2 17 17 12.1 3 15 32 4.1 3 15 47 13.1 6 11 58 34 3 3 15 49 73 3

12126 Nick Italiano GS 12   5.2 11 6 6 12.2 7 10 16 4.2 10 7 23 13.2 6 11 34 34 17 16 1 34 35 18

10749 David Hartman YP AUS1   6.2 1 20 20 11.1 10 7 27 3.2 1 20 47 14.1 2 17 64 35 2 4 13 52 77 2

12239 Dylan Kawiti GS 9   6.1 12 5 5 11.2 11 6 11 3.1 10 7 18 14.2 9 8 26 35 22 35 26 22

01396 Bradley Pages GS 53   7.1 6 11 11 10.2 5 12 23 2.2 2 17 40 15.1 8 9 49 36 6 11 6 47 55 7

08033 Rylan Furler YP 21   7.2 2 17 17 10.1 4 13 30 2.1 1 20 50 15.2 50 36 5 2 17 48 67 4

11050 Beau Rogers GS 85   8.1 13 4 4 9.1 15 2 6 1.2 5 12 18 16.2 8 9 27 38 21 15 2 38 29 21

10686 Gareth Keeling GS 10   8.2 4 13 13 9.2 4 13 26 1.1 4 13 39 16.1 9 8 47 38 8 5 12 47 59 6

07589 Luke Hughes Je WA2   9.1 3 15 15 8.2 8 9 -9 15 16.1 7 10 25 1.2 1 20 45 38 9 46 45 13

01916 Neil Tennant Bu 118   9.2 9 8 8 8.1 11 6 14 16.2 3 15 29 1.1 1 20 49 38 7 6 11 48 60 5

04372 Glen Chinnery Bu 101   10.2 6 11 11 7.1 13 4 15 15.1 9 8 23 2.1 3 15 38 36 14 9 8 39 46 12

00369 Mark Burford Ad 19   10.1 1 20 20 7.2 2 17 37 15.2 4 13 50 2.2 2 17 67 36 1 1 20 56 87 1
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  Asteel Powdercoaters

125 Heavy

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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05862 Chad Rodda PP 13   11.2 6.1 2 17 17 14.1 11 6 23 3.2 3 15 38 35 13 39 38 16

12137 Tony Williamson DT 25   11.1 6.2 14.2 3.1 35 32 35 32

05836 Shane Austen DT 95   12.1 11 6 6 5.1 16 1 7 13.2 12 5 12 4.1 10 7 19 34 24 34 19 24

10274 Jordan Boyle Bu 28   12.2 12 5 5 5.2 10 7 12 13.1 14 3 15 4.2 15 34 27 34 15 27

10609 Matt Varis DT 90   13.2 10 7 7 4.1 5 12 19 12.2 9 8 27 5.1 12 5 32 34 19 12 5 34 37 17

07034 Luke Morton DT 69   13.1 8 9 9 4.2 14 3 -3 9 12.1 12 5 14 5.2 14 34 30 34 14 30

08002 Dylan Bamford GS 55   14.1 10 7 7 3.1 14 3 10 11.2 8 9 19 6.2 4 13 32 35 20 14 3 35 35 19

02627 Gavin Earl An 97   14.2 8 9 9 3.2 1 20 29 11.1 5 12 41 6.1 41 35 10 10 7 42 48 10

09703 Mathew Bain DT 7   15.1 5 12 12 2.1 8 9 21 10.2 21 7.1 5 12 33 36 18 36 33 20

10047 Ryan Rempel Bu 77   15.2 2.2 6 11 11 10.1 13 4 15 7.2 15 36 28 36 15 28

08247 Jason White DT 73   16.1 7 10 10 1.1 1 20 30 9.2 7 10 40 8.2 40 38 11 44 40 15

06174 Daniel Coleman GS 34   16.2 3 15 15 1.2 3 15 30 9.1 6 11 41 8.1 4 13 54 38 4 51 54 8
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  Hearth House

125 Light

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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09766 Jye Chapman GS 41   1.2 1 20 20 12.1 2 17 37 6.1 2 17 54 7.2 4 13 67 46 2 5 12 63 79 3

07995 Trent Alers DT 14   1.1 6 11 11 12.2 5 12 -15 8 6.2 9 8 16 7.1 5 12 28 46 18 12 5 46 33 18

12166 Geoff Fenn Bu 93   2.2 11.1 12 5 5 5.1 10 7 12 8.1 8 9 21 44 21 44 21 21

06191 Nathan Walton DT 20   2.1 2 17 17 11.2 7 10 27 5.2 3 15 42 8.2 7 10 52 44 7 3 15 54 67 4

10842 Jeremy Devene DT WA1   3.1 5 12 12 10.1 8 9 21 4.2 4 13 34 9.2 6 11 45 43 11 6 11 49 56 8

12248 Jacob Woolley GS 94   3.2 10 7 7 10.2 10 7 -7 7 4.1 11 6 13 9.1 11 6 19 43 22 43 19 22

09740 Brandon Bain GS 11   4.2 3 15 15 9.2 8 9 24 3.1 5 12 36 10.1 10 7 43 43 14 11 6 46 49 12

11028 Gary Anderson GS 36   4.1 8 9 9 9.1 9 8 17 3.2 17 10.2 11 6 23 43 20 15 2 43 25 20

00410 David Carruthers An 21   5.1 1 20 20 8.2 1 20 40 2.2 1 20 60 11.2 10 7 67 44 1 1 20 64 87 1

12307 Aron Sharp GS 31   5.2 11 6 6 8.1 6 11 17 2.1 3 15 32 11.1 7 10 42 44 15 9 8 46 50 11

08315 Lee Austen DT 95   6.2 2 17 17 7.2 17 1.1 1 20 37 12.1 2 17 54 46 5 4 13 58 67 5

08715 Joe Chalmers GS 23   6.1 3 15 15 7.1 1 20 35 1.2 2 17 52 12.2 5 12 64 46 3 2 17 61 81 2

09793 Rachel Brooker We 38   7.2 8 9 9 6.2 9 8 17 12.1 9 8 25 1.2 1 20 45 46 12 16 1 51 46 15

12242 Dylan James GS 71   7.1 6.1 11 6 6 12.2 6 1.1 6 46 24 46 6 24

12065 Gary Joyce DT 46   8.1 9 8 8 5.2 4 13 21 11.1 6 11 32 2.1 1 20 52 44 6 7 10 55 62 7

10863 Colton Crisp GS 7   8.2 6 11 11 5.1 5 12 23 11.2 8 9 32 2.2 2 17 49 44 8 53 49 13

12190 Marc Shepherd DT 175   9.1 4.2 6 11 11 10.1 8 9 20 3.2 12 5 25 43 19 14 3 43 28 19

12151 David Farrelly DT 27   9.2 4 13 13 4.1 10 7 20 10.2 10 7 27 3.1 9 8 35 43 17 43 35 17

10047 Ryan Rempel Bu 77   10.2 9 8 8 3.1 3 15 23 9.1 7 10 33 4.1 4 13 46 43 10 18 1 50 47 14

12037 Paul Desmond GS 78   10.1 4 13 13 3.2 13 9.2 6 11 24 4.2 3 15 39 43 16 17 1 44 40 16
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  Hearth House

125 Light

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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10852 Mathew Devene DT WA3   11.2 7 10 10 2.1 4 13 23 8.1 4 13 36 5.1 6 11 47 44 9 13 4 52 51 10

12244 Braiden Italiano GS 19   11.1 7 10 10 2.2 3 15 25 8.2 7 10 35 5.2 8 9 44 44 13 10 7 48 51 9

09271 Ben Harris Bu 75   12.2 5 12 12 1.2 2 17 29 7.2 5 12 41 6.1 3 15 56 46 4 8 9 59 65 6

08168 Brendan Joyce DT 61   12.1 1.1 7 10 10 7.1 10 6.2 9 8 18 46 23 46 18 23
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  Jet Supply

200 Open

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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05862 Chad Rodda PP AUS2    1 3 15 15 13 6 11 26 7 9 8 34 7 3 15 49 44 3 3 15 59 64 3

08645 Jared Bevan Bu 88   2 7 10 10 12 10 6 3 15 25 8 6 11 36 42 7 6 11 52 47 6

08247 Jason White DT 73   3 4 13 13 11 13 5 8 9 22 9 22 41 11 47 22 12

07384 Matt Morton DT 96   4 10 4 10 40 13 44 13

10036 Max Fowler GS 54   5 6 11 11 9 7 10 21 3 6 11 32 11 10 7 39 41 5 10 7 53 46 7

10882 Steve Reynolds DT 89   6 5 12 12 8 4 13 25 2 25 12 8 9 34 42 8 8 9 51 43 8

07034 Luke Morton DT 69   7 9 8 8 7 8 1 2 17 25 13 9 8 33 44 9 9 8 52 41 9

05522 James Inglis GS AUS1   8 8 9 9 6 1 20 29 13 1 20 49 1 2 17 66 44 2 2 17 61 83 2

08715 Joe Chalmers GS WA1   9 1 20 20 5 2 17 37 12 4 13 50 2 1 20 70 42 1 1 20 62 90 1

00369 Mark Burford Ad 9   10 2 17 17 4 8 9 26 11 26 3 26 41 10 48 26 11

08021 Tyson Bryden GS 18   11 3 10 4 4 13 13 41 12 4 13 46 26 10

10046 Jake Montgomery Bu 31   12 10 7 7 2 5 12 19 9 7 10 29 5 7 10 39 42 6 7 10 53 49 5

09353 John Mcdonnell GS 127   13 11 6 6 1 3 15 21 8 5 12 33 6 5 12 45 44 4 5 12 57 57 4
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  BRK

Jnr Heavy

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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10059 Mikayla Pages GS 64   1.2 8 9 9 14.1 7 10 19 7.2 12 5 24 8.1 12 5 29 42 19 19 1 42 30 19

11006 Marcus Pages GS 53   1.1 3 15 15 14.2 10 7 -5 17 7.1 12 5 22 8.2 9 8 30 42 18 18 1 42 31 18

12207 Kenneth Puddey GS 18   2.1 1 20 20 13.2 20 6.2 1 20 40 9.2 1 20 60 40 2 2 17 57 77 2

10267 Marcos O’Keefe GS 15   2.2 13.1 6.1 9.1 40 28 40 28

11045 Hayley Morton DT 69   3.1 2 17 17 12.2 7 10 27 5.1 5 12 39 10.2 3 15 54 39 4 3 15 52 69 3

10884 Elissa Morton DT 96   3.2 1 20 20 12.1 20 5.2 4 13 33 10.1 4 13 46 39 11 45 46 13

09426 Kasey Williams Bu 26   4.2 10 7 7 11.1 7 4.2 13 4 11 11.1 11 38 26 38 11 26

12167 Jaymee-Lee Curry GS 111   4.1 11.2 9 8 8 4.1 10 7 15 11.2 6 11 26 38 21 38 26 21

12154 Harrison James DT 25   5.1 10.2 3.2 5 12 12 12.1 11 6 18 39 22 39 18 22

11110 Bradley Vaughan Bl SA 3   5.2 10.1 3.1 12.2 39 27 39 27

12005 Diesel Glazebrook DT 66   6.2 2 17 17 9.1 17 2.2 3 15 32 13.1 10 7 39 40 13 13 4 44 43 14

10426 Bree-Ann Glazebrook DT 27   6.1 7 10 10 9.2 6 11 21 2.1 2 17 38 13.2 4 13 51 40 7 9 8 50 59 7

09369 Natasha Griggs DT 5   7.2 7 10 -5 5 8.2 5 1.1 4 13 18 14.2 7 10 28 42 20 16 1 42 29 20

10538 Will Brown PP 20   7.1 4 13 13 8.1 5 12 25 1.2 2 17 42 14.1 8 9 51 42 8 6 11 51 62 5

12050 Jack Dolmans Je 43   8.1 7.2 14.2 11 6 6 1.1 9 8 14 42 25 42 14 24

10471 Ryan Sanders AS 117   8.2 9 8 8 7.1 8 14.1 11 6 14 1.2 14 42 24 42 14 25

10623 Cody Morgani GS 199   9.1 5 12 12 6.2 3 15 27 13.2 10 7 34 2.2 2 17 51 40 6 11 6 51 57 8

12018 Isaiah Bowlin DT 68   9.2 6.1 6 11 11 13.1 8 9 20 2.1 2 17 37 40 14 5 12 43 49 11

12091 Jack Tarandetti DT 88   10.1 8 9 9 5.2 8 9 18 12.2 8 9 27 3.2 10 7 34 39 16 15 2 40 36 16

12080 Jayden Rice GS 124   10.2 4 13 13 5.1 3 15 28 12.1 7 10 38 3.1 6 11 49 39 9 10 7 47 56 9
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  BRK

Jnr Heavy

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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09918 Cody Horton DT 19   11.2 3 15 15 4.1 1 20 35 11.1 1 20 55 4.1 1 20 75 38 1 1 20 58 95 1

10866 Rhys Cumming DT 32   11.1 6 11 11 4.2 2 17 28 11.2 9 8 36 4.2 36 38 15 7 10 40 46 12

12098 Isiah Matich DT 71   12.2 3.1 8 9 9 10.1 9 8 17 5.2 17 39 23 39 17 23

12014 Ashleigh Tester DT 98   12.1 10 7 7 3.2 5 12 19 10.2 7 10 29 5.1 7 10 39 39 12 14 3 44 42 15

10445 Angus Laherty AS 22   13.2 5 12 12 2.1 4 13 25 9.1 6 11 36 6.1 3 15 51 40 5 8 9 52 60 6

11579 Ethan Bailey Mo 87   13.1 11 6 6 2.2 4 13 19 9.2 19 6.2 5 12 31 40 17 17 1 40 32 17

12182 Jack Williamson DT 24   14.2 6 11 11 1.1 2 17 28 8.1 3 15 43 7.1 5 12 55 42 3 4 13 57 68 4

10259 Sierra Iwanow DT 58   14.1 9 8 8 1.2 1 20 28 8.2 6 11 39 7.2 8 9 48 42 10 12 5 49 53 10
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  Jet Supply

Jnr Light

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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10035 Georgia Ahlquist DT 16   1 12 5 5 20 13 4 9 10 16 1 10 11 15 2 12 34 17 16 1 34 13 17

12108 Tyler Mcquilkin DT NT 3   2 1 20 20 19 10 7 27 9 10 7 34 12 11 6 40 31 5 5 12 43 52 5

10822 Archie Brownless AS 32   3 16 1 1 18 1 8 18 1 2 13 17 1 3 29 18 14 3 29 6 18

10630 Blake Curtis GS WA 2   4 2 17 17 17 6 11 28 7 4 13 41 14 6 11 52 27 1 2 17 47 69 2

10062 Mitchell Sanders AS 71   5 6 11 11 16 11 6 8 9 20 15 20 26 15 10 7 28 27 15

11020 Jett Mcdonnell Bu 128   6 8 9 9 15 11 6 15 5 9 8 23 16 23 26 14 12 5 29 28 14

11060 Brock Francis DT 91   7 3 15 15 14 8 9 24 4 3 15 39 17 7 10 49 27 2 3 15 44 64 3

12372 Alexander Magro Ad 132   8 4 13 13 13 9 8 21 3 2 17 38 18 8 9 47 29 4 4 13 42 60 4

12043 Brodie O'Brien GS 26   9 5 12 12 12 12 2 1 20 32 19 13 4 36 31 8 40 36 10

10234 Joel Watson GS 75   10 7 10 10 11 7 10 20 1 6 11 31 20 14 3 34 34 9 13 4 42 38 9

11023 Alex Crofts GS 45   11 9 8 8 10 8 20 14 3 11 1 1 20 31 34 10 7 10 41 41 8

09365 Sunny Haywood GS 10   12 9 12 5 5 19 19 1 6 2 5 12 18 31 16 32 18 16

12206 Flynn Roser GS 6   13 18 1 1 8 1 18 20 1 2 3 2 29 20 17 1 29 3 20

10275 Darcey Johnson-Brown DT 61   14 11 6 6 7 4 13 19 17 15 2 21 4 9 8 29 27 11 33 29 13

12073 Mikey Green DT 124   15 13 4 4 6 4 16 11 6 10 5 3 15 25 26 12 8 9 31 34 11

10805 Jorja-Lee Farrall DT 50   16 15 2 2 5 5 12 14 15 13 4 18 6 12 5 23 26 13 11 6 30 29 12

11009 Ryan Crofts GS 46   17 4 3 15 15 14 7 10 25 7 4 13 38 27 7 6 11 37 49 6

08501 Aaron Tranter Ta 54   18 14 3 3 3 2 17 20 13 5 12 32 8 2 17 49 29 3 1 20 44 69 1

11167 Luke Brown PP 20   19 10 7 7 2 1 20 27 12 12 5 32 9 10 7 39 31 6 9 8 42 47 7

10815 Boston Camarri GS 21   20 17 1 1 1 1 11 17 1 2 10 16 1 3 34 19 15 2 34 5 19
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  Curtis Electrical

KT Heavy

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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09519 Joel Read YP 72   1 14 3 3 20 16 1 4 10 4 11 18 1 5 34 18 13 4 34 9 17

10867 Stewart Cumming GS 29   2 3 15 -15 19 11 6 6 9 16 1 7 12 12 5 12 31 16 11 6 32 18 15

08002 Dylan Bamford GS 55   3 1 20 20 18 12 5 25 8 3 15 40 13 4 13 53 29 2 4 13 46 66 4

09304 Jake Williams Bu 24   4 6 11 11 17 10 7 18 7 13 4 22 14 10 7 29 27 9 6 11 35 40 7

02627 Gavin Earl An 97   5 2 17 17 16 13 4 21 6 2 17 38 15 15 2 40 26 6 5 12 37 52 5

06174 Daniel Coleman GS 34   6 15 5 4 13 13 16 9 8 21 26 13 7 10 30 31 10

09703 Mathew Bain DT 7   7 14 4 8 9 9 17 13 4 13 27 15 8 9 29 22 14

09497 Brayden Dunn YP 40   8 8 9 9 13 9 3 9 8 17 18 17 29 14 32 17 16

12101 Alan Hicks GS 9   9 11 6 6 12 14 3 9 2 6 11 20 19 14 3 23 31 11 37 23 13

08645 Jared Bevan Bu 88   10 4 13 13 11 3 15 28 1 1 20 48 20 11 6 54 34 1 1 20 54 74 1

09062 Cayleb Griggs DT 4   11 10 15 2 -5 -3 20 17 1 -2 1 6 11 9 34 17 34 9 18

10749 David Hartman YP AUS2   12 5 12 12 9 4 13 25 19 11 6 31 2 1 20 51 31 3 3 15 46 66 3

12147 Jason James DT 171   13 8 17 1 1 18 18 1 2 3 17 1 3 29 19 12 5 29 8 19

10274 Jordan Boyle Bu 28   14 7 7 10 10 17 15 2 12 4 7 10 22 27 12 10 7 32 29 11

01649 David Sinagra DT 18   15 13 4 4 6 9 8 12 16 14 3 -15 5 26 20 26 20

07943 Bailey Heinrich Lo AUS1   16 12 5 5 5 5 12 17 15 17 6 2 17 34 26 7 36 34 9

12136 Brett Janssen DT 172   17 10 7 7 4 8 9 16 14 12 5 21 7 8 9 30 27 8 9 8 36 38 8

08033 Rylan Furler YP 20   18 9 8 8 3 2 17 25 13 7 10 35 8 3 15 50 29 4 2 17 42 67 2

10209 Keenan Fleming DT 26   19 7 10 10 2 6 11 21 12 10 7 28 9 16 1 29 31 10 38 29 12

10036 Max Fowler GS 54   20 1 1 20 20 11 5 12 32 10 5 12 44 34 5 46 44 6
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  Wagin Foodworks

KT Light

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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00410 David Carruthers An 21   1.1 1 20 20 12.2 1 20 40 6.1 1 20 60 6.2 1 20 80 47 1 1 20 67 100 1

09766 Jye Chapman GS 11   1.2 10 7 7 11.1 6 11 18 6.2 4 13 31 7.2 3 15 46 47 9 55 46 12

09183 Lachlan Horton DT 55   2.2 1 20 20 11.2 4 13 33 5.2 3 15 48 7.1 5 12 60 45 4 12 5 58 65 6

11390 Jacob Childs YP 17   2.1 2 17 17 10.1 4 13 30 5.1 2 17 47 8.2 4 13 60 45 3 3 15 60 75 2

06120 Sally Mcdougall GS 50   3.2 10.2 4.1 8.1 44 23 44 23

11004 Kayla Cumming DT 82   3.1 9 8 8 9.1 10 7 15 4.2 9 8 23 9.1 6 11 34 44 14 16 1 47 35 16

11011 Trent Hoskins DT 41   4.1 9.2 9 8 8 3.1 9 8 16 9.2 8 9 25 44 19 44 25 19

10020 Alex Batley Bu 92   4.2 8 9 9 8.1 9 8 17 3.2 17 10.1 17 44 21 44 17 21

12307 Aron Sharp GS 31   5.1 3 15 15 8.2 5 12 27 2.1 27 10.2 5 12 39 45 11 2 17 51 56 9

08879 Nathan Chalmers GS 4   5.2 5 12 12 7.2 12 2.2 1 20 32 11.1 32 45 15 4 13 47 45 13

10099 Patrick Watson GS 76   6.2 6 11 11 7.1 11 1.1 11 11.2 7 10 21 47 20 15 2 47 23 20

11077 James Hamilton DT 86   6.1 6 11 11 6.2 8 9 20 1.2 5 12 32 12.1 4 13 45 47 10 9 8 54 53 10

10812 Abbey Pickering GS 95   7.2 4 13 13 6.1 2 17 30 12.1 8 9 39 1.1 2 17 56 46 6 14 3 57 59 8

10004 Chanelle Iwanow DT 59   7.1 4 13 13 5.1 5 12 25 11.1 4 13 38 1.2 38 48 12 8 9 53 47 11

09033 Kristie Lawson DT 22   8.2 7 10 10 5.2 7 10 20 11.2 10 7 27 2.1 27 44 17 44 27 18

12285 Stephanie Hanlon DT 75   8.1 5 12 12 4.1 8 9 21 10.1 3 15 36 2.2 36 46 13 10 7 50 43 14

10685 Harry Wells Bu 24   9.2 3 15 15 4.2 6 11 26 10.2 2 17 43 3.1 1 20 63 43 2 60 63 7

12194 Thomas Palliser GS 26   9.1 10 7 7 3.1 7 10 17 9.2 7 10 27 3.2 27 46 18 13 4 46 31 17

10247 Cooper Davis GS WA3   10.2 2 17 17 3.2 3 15 32 9.1 6 11 43 4.2 6 11 54 43 7 5 12 53 66 4

08333 Cody Furler YP 20   10.1 7 10 10 2.1 1 20 30 8.1 5 12 42 4.1 3 15 57 46 5 7 10 58 67 3
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  Wagin Foodworks

KT Light

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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09400 Thomas Callaghan GS 80   11.1 8 9 9 2.2 2 17 26 8.2 6 11 37 5.2 2 17 54 44 8 6 11 53 65 5

08308 Courtney Burton DT 6   11.2 9 8 8 1.1 3 15 23 7.2 8 9 32 5.1 32 48 16 11 6 49 38 15

09793 Rachel Brooker We 38   12.2 1.2 7.1 7 10 10 6.1 10 46 22 46 10 22
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  Wormall Civil

KT Medium

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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08715 Joe Chalmers GS A1   1.2 1 20 20 11.1 2 17 37 6.1 1 20 57 6.1 1 20 77 48 1 2 17 68 94 2

08315 Lee Austen DT 95   1.1 5 12 12 11.2 7 10 22 5.1 8 9 31 7.1 6 11 42 48 9 56 42 12

05862 Chad Rodda PP 13   2.1 1 20 20 10.1 9 8 28 5.2 4 13 41 7.2 41 46 10 53 41 14

09243 Jye Mckenzie DT 42   2.2 2 17 17 10.2 17 4.1 17 8.2 6 11 28 46 18 7 10 46 38 16

09542 James Batley Bu 91   3.1 6 11 11 9.1 5 12 23 4.2 3 15 38 8.1 38 45 12 8 9 50 47 8

06435 Josh Ryan Re 46   3.2 5 12 12 9.2 3 15 27 3.2 6 11 38 9.2 5 12 50 46 6 5 12 57 62 5

08940 Brad Geerts PP 27   4.1 8.1 6 11 11 3.1 6 11 22 9.1 5 12 34 45 17 45 34 18

07673 Ashley Nitschke Ta 47   4.2 6 11 11 8.2 5 12 23 2.2 11 6 29 10.1 8 9 38 46 13 12 5 50 43 10

10247 Cooper Davis GS 38   5.2 3 15 15 7.1 3 15 30 2.1 30 10.2 7 10 40 46 11 52 40 15

10202 Jason Curtis GS NT3   5.1 7.2 1.1 4 13 13 11.1 7 10 23 48 21 48 23 22

12152 Timothy Andrews Bu 15   6.2 9 8 8 6.2 8 1.2 8 9 17 11.2 10 7 24 48 20 48 24 21

10046 Jake Montgomery Bu 6   6.1 9 8 8 6.1 10 7 15 11.2 7 10 25 1.1 4 13 38 48 14 9 8 51 46 9

10037 Brett Westphal GS 20   7.1 3 15 15 5.1 4 13 28 11.1 2 17 45 1.2 3 15 60 48 4 3 15 61 75 4

07327 Joel Ettridge GS 76   7.2 4 13 13 5.2 2 17 30 10.1 3 15 45 2.2 1 20 65 46 3 4 13 61 78 3

10255 Adrian Krause DT 72   8.1 4 13 13 4.2 13 10.2 2 17 30 2.1 2 17 47 46 7 6 11 56 58 6

09271 Ben Harris Bu 75   8.2 7 10 10 4.1 8 9 19 9.1 7 10 29 3.2 4 13 42 45 8 54 42 11

09400 Thomas Callaghan GS 98   9.1 7 10 10 3.1 1 20 30 9.2 5 12 42 3.1 3 15 57 46 5 58 57 7

00369 Mark Burford Ad 9   9.2 3.2 4 13 13 8.1 5 12 25 4.1 25 45 19 45 25 20

00809 Ben Brown An 23   10.1 2 17 17 2.2 1 20 37 8.2 1 20 57 4.2 2 17 74 46 2 1 20 63 94 1

12208 Scott Veen GS 22   10.2 10 7 7 2.1 11 6 13 7.2 10 7 20 5.1 20 46 22 10 7 46 27 19
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  Wormall Civil

KT Medium

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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11090 Seth Matich DT 71   11.2 8 9 9 1.2 6 11 20 7.1 9 8 28 5.2 8 9 37 48 15 50 37 17

11426 Paige Charlson YP 18   11.1 8 9 9 1.1 7 10 19 6.2 9 8 27 6.2 9 8 35 48 16 11 6 49 41 13

21/09/2018



QuickGrid V5+.50  Australian Independent Dirt Kart Association
  Chamberlain's Auto WA State Titles 2018

 1:50 PM 7/10/2018

  Rinnai Australia

KT Twin

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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01396 Bradley Pages GS 53   1 7 10 10 13 10 7 17 7 6 11 28 7 10 7 35 44 9 7 10 52 45 10

07673 Ashley Nitschke Ta 47   2 4 13 13 12 8 9 22 6 9 8 30 8 9 8 38 42 6 6 11 53 49 6

10209 Keenan Fleming DT 26   3 10 7 7 11 9 8 15 5 5 12 27 9 8 9 36 41 8 5 12 50 48 8

07589 Luke Hughes Je 67   4 3 15 15 10 5 12 27 4 2 17 44 10 7 10 54 40 3 10 7 55 61 3

06120 Sally Mcdougall GS 46   5 9 3 11 41 13 45 13

08645 Jared Bevan Bu 88   6 1 20 20 8 3 15 35 2 1 20 55 12 4 13 68 42 1 2 17 62 85 1

11426 Paige Charlson YP 18   7 9 8 8 7 11 6 14 1 10 7 21 13 11 6 27 44 11 9 8 50 35 11

11070 Bjorn Crisp GS 77   8 6 6 11 11 13 8 9 20 1 6 11 31 44 10 3 15 51 46 9

04372 Glen Chinnery Bu 97   9 8 9 9 5 7 10 19 12 7 10 29 2 5 12 41 42 5 4 13 54 54 5

07327 Joel Ettridge GS 76   10 2 17 17 4 2 17 34 11 34 3 3 15 49 41 4 54 49 7

08940 Brad Geerts PP 20   11 5 12 12 3 4 13 25 10 4 13 38 4 1 20 58 41 2 8 9 58 67 2

10202 Jason Curtis GS WA 3   12 6 11 11 2 11 9 3 15 26 5 26 42 12 47 26 12

06191 Nathan Walton DT 9   13 1 1 20 20 8 20 6 2 17 37 44 7 1 20 54 57 4
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  LJS Equipment

Outlaw

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

a
lty P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

a
lty P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

a
lty P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

a
lty P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

H
eat G

rid
 P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

a
lty P

o
in

ts

M
eetin

g
 G

rid
 P

o
in

ts

T
o

tal P
o

in
ts

M
eetin

g
 P

o
sitio

n

07327 Joel Ettridge GS 76   1.2 1 20 20 13.1 20 7.1 1 20 40 7.1 2 17 57 44 3 1 20 59 77 2

11029 Warren Joyce DT NT1   1.1 3 15 15 12.1 15 6.2 4 13 28 7.2 3 15 43 46 12 6 11 51 54 8

11054 Corey Gower Bu 7   2.2 5 12 12 12.2 12 6.1 7 10 22 8.1 11 6 28 42 20 42 28 20

10248 Mark Davis GS 37   2.1 4 13 13 11.2 4 13 26 5.1 6 11 37 8.2 8 9 46 44 9 4 13 52 59 6

08241 Peter Arnold GS 21   3.1 5 12 12 11.1 5 12 24 5.2 7 10 34 9.2 7 10 44 41 10 8 9 48 53 9

11080 Adam Maguire GS 16   3.2 8 9 9 10.1 7 10 19 4.2 3 15 34 9.1 4 13 47 43 8 52 47 12

11108 Steve Vaughan Bl NT 3   4.2 10.2 4.1 10.2 40 24 40 24

10036 Max Fowler GS 54   4.1 2 17 17 9.1 6 11 28 3.1 4 13 41 10.1 7 10 51 43 6 7 10 54 61 5

04140 Stuart Inglis GS 50   5.2 3 15 15 9.2 5 12 27 3.2 2 17 44 11.1 8 9 53 41 4 5 12 54 65 4

12101 Alan Hicks GS 49   5.1 7 10 10 8.2 8 9 19 2.1 9 8 27 11.2 4 13 40 44 14 47 40 16

04372 Glen Chinnery Bu 97   6.2 6 11 11 8.1 4 13 24 2.2 8 9 33 12.1 10 7 40 42 13 9 8 46 48 11

09495 Jacob Carlier YP 29   6.1 12 5 5 7.2 9 8 13 1.2 5 12 25 12.2 6 11 36 46 18 10 7 46 43 14

04357 Craig Nelson Bu 99   7.2 7.1 3 15 15 1.1 2 17 32 13.1 6 11 43 44 11 50 43 15

12163 Ronald Connor DT 9   7.1 1 20 20 6.1 8 9 29 13.1 5 12 41 1.1 1 20 61 45 2 3 15 62 76 3

09496 Gary Carlier YP 26   8.2 6.2 12.2 1.2 45 25 45 25

09149 Lani Byles Bu 94   8.1 6 11 11 5.2 7 10 21 12.1 11 6 27 2.1 5 12 39 43 15 45 39 17

12099 Duncan Rosling DT 103   9.1 11 6 6 5.1 6 11.2 6 2.2 10 7 13 43 23 43 13 23

10052 Mark Johnson Bu 65   9.2 4 13 13 4.1 13 11.1 13 3.1 13 42 22 42 13 22

12025 Wade Sheedy Bu 79   10.2 4.2 2 17 17 10.1 8 9 26 3.2 5 12 38 42 16 12 5 43 43 13

11070 Bjorn Crisp GS 178   10.1 9 8 8 3.2 6 11 19 10.2 9 8 27 4.1 9 8 35 42 19 42 35 19
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  LJS Equipment

Outlaw

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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10046 Jake Montgomery Bu 6   11.2 3.1 2 17 17 9.1 3 15 32 4.2 2 17 49 42 7 52 49 10

10580 Brett Stephens YP AUS3   11.1 10 7 7 2.2 1 20 27 9.2 6 11 38 5.1 3 15 53 43 5 11 6 55 59 7

10231 Geoff Evans Je 40   12.1 8 9 9 2.1 9 8.1 10 7 16 5.2 9 8 24 43 21 43 24 21

05522 James Inglis GS AUS1   12.2 2 17 17 1.1 1 20 37 8.2 1 20 57 6.2 1 20 77 45 1 2 17 65 94 1

12001 Tony Hinder Bu 81   13.2 7 10 10 1.2 3 15 25 7.2 10 7 32 6.1 12 5 37 45 17 45 37 18
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  Team Krazy

Statesman

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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03566 Tony Connor AS 4   1 2 17 17 15 10 7 24 8 5 12 36 8 3 15 51 40 1 3 15 60 66 2

01399 Neil Morrell GS 61   2 1 20 20 14 20 7 4 13 33 9 8 9 42 38 8 8 9 47 51 7

07963 Larry Maynard DT 88   3 12 5 5 13 13 4 9 6 13 4 13 10 12 5 18 37 14 12 5 40 23 14

10265 Kevin Laherty AS 59   4 3 15 15 12 12 5 20 5 2 17 37 11 4 13 50 36 2 4 13 53 63 4

05624 Craig Mcintyre DT 5   5 4 13 13 11 8 9 22 4 22 12 10 7 29 36 12 10 7 41 36 11

06147 Greg Curtis DT 211   6 8 9 9 10 9 8 17 3 7 10 27 13 13 4 31 37 10 13 4 44 35 13

10248 Mark Davis GS 37   7 5 12 12 9 11 6 18 2 1 20 38 14 6 11 49 38 3 6 11 53 60 5

07673 Ashley Nitschke Ta 47   8 6 11 11 8 2 17 28 1 3 15 43 15 43 40 7 50 43 9

10212 Don Jones Bu 17   9 9 8 8 7 6 11 19 15 9 8 27 1 1 20 47 40 5 1 20 52 67 1

11030 Michelle Joyce DT 48   10 7 10 10 6 7 10 20 14 8 9 29 2 2 17 46 38 6 2 17 49 63 3

05916 Larry Baker DT 9   11 11 6 6 5 4 13 19 13 19 3 5 12 31 37 9 5 12 45 43 8

11089 Tommy Watson DT 71   12 14 3 3 4 14 3 6 12 10 7 13 4 14 3 16 36 15 14 3 38 19 15

10231 Geoff Evans Je 40   13 15 2 2 3 5 12 14 11 11 6 20 5 9 8 28 37 13 9 8 41 36 10

07998 Larry Furler YP SA 2   14 10 7 7 2 1 20 27 10 6 11 38 6 7 10 48 38 4 7 10 51 58 6

12191 Dean Williamson GS 222   15 13 4 4 1 3 15 19 9 12 5 24 7 11 6 30 40 11 11 6 46 36 12
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